2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE*

Wednesday, May 29
Afternoon
4:00 p.m.-5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.-9:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 30
7:30a.m.-5:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00a.m.-5:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.
12:15-2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.-8:30 p.m.

Friday, May 31
8:00a.m.-1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10a.m.-11:30a.m.
12:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. -5:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 1
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Various Optional Mission Opportunities in the Central Ohio Area ++
Drive-through check-in, weather-permitting

Check-in continues inside, Doors open

Memorial Family greeting with Bishop Palmer

Annual Conference++ Opening Worship and Memorial Service
Check-in continues

Midwest Mission Donation Truck

Check-in

Connection Fair

Missional Worship Service

Business Session

Lunch Break

Business Session

Dinner Break - ‘Picnic in the Park’ with Music, Games, Food Trucks
Laity Session

Midwest Mission Donation Truck

Worship

Business Session

Clergy Spouse Brunch with Mrs. Cynthia Palmer — Student Union ++
Lunch Break

Business Session

Episcopal Address

Celebration of Bishop Gregory and Mrs. Cynthia Palmer

Lasagna Dinner at Bexley UMC ++

Opening Devotions

Business

Adjournment

Celebration of Ministry: Retirement, Ordination and
Commissioning

++ Pre-registration is required for these events.
*Schedule is subject to change 04112024


https://westohioumc.org/annual-conference-mission-opportunities
https://www.westohioumc.org/conference/event/2024-annual-conference
https://www.westohioumc.org/umcor-collection-buckets-blessings-challenge
https://www.westohioumc.org/event/clergy-spouse-brunch
https://onrealm.org/BexleyUnitedMet/PublicRegistrations/Event?linkString=NWM3NmZjODUtNzRhNi00Y2Q3LWIyNTItYjEyYTAxMzk3ZGM4

